Academic Upgrading Fee Structure for 2021 - 2022

Email: upgrading@nait.ca

(All fees are subject to change without notice)

Fall 2021 Domestic Student Course Tuition and Fees

(These fees apply to Canadian citizens, permanent residents, and landed immigrants)

($238.00/ 3 credit)

# of
Courses

Tuition
Per Course

Cumulative
Course Fee

Recreation
Fee Per Term

NAITSA
Fee

U-PASS
Bus Fee

Health &
Dental

Cumulative
Total

$714.00

$714.00

$70.00

$34.95

NA

$124.00

$942.95

$714.00

$1,428.00

$70.00

$69.90

NA

$124.00

$1,691.90

$714.00

$2,142.00

$70.00

$104.85

NA

$124.00

$2,440.85

*** Students may opt out of the Health & Dental fee in Fall and Winter by submitting the appropriate
documentation to the Health & Dental Benefits Office at NAITSA before the posted deadline.

Fall 2021 International Student Course Tuition and Fees
($1,040.00/credit)

# of
Courses

Tuition
Per Course

Cumulative
Course Fee

Recreation
Fee Per Term

NAITSA
Fee

U-PASS
Bus Fee

Health &
Dental

Cumulative
Total

1

$3,120.00

$3,120.00

$70.00

$34.95

NA

$124.00

$3,344.95

2

$3,120.00

$6,240.00

$70.00

$69.90

NA

$124.00

$6,503.90

3

$3,120.00

$9,360.00

$70.00

$104.85

NA

$124.00

$9,658.85

Notes:
o Health and Dentals fees optional but students must opt-out by the posted deadline date.

a. Opt-out on your MyNAIT portal tab “Opt. out of health plans” and follow directions.

Ensure you provide payments (tuition deposit and full tuition) by the noted deadlines in your portal. Otherwise,
you will re required to re-apply and pay application fee again.

No U-pass fee charged if courses are virtually online.

Course hours range from a minimum of 6 hours/week to a maximum of 12 hours/week.

NAITSA fees will be increased for the Winter and Spring terms.
SPRING TERM ONLY (May-July): The Recreation fee, U-PASS bus fee and Health and Dental fees are not charged

Books and Supplies
Course Name Fees Course Name Fees Course Name Fees
Math 10C $25 Biology 20 $25 English 20-1 s;:;r\:lg%avgs
Math 20-1 $25 Biology 30 $55 English 20-2 ;;:j.:::fvgs
Math 20T $25 Chemistry 20 $55 English 30-1 §£L°§.nwg"'nfv?.s
Math 30-2 $52.25 Chemistry 30 $55 English 30-2 i
Math 30-1 $220 Physics 20 $55 Computers & $0
Science 10 $25 Physics 30 $55 Study Skills (resources on-line)
Notes:

o Book and supply fees are approximate and are subject to change without notice.
o You may be required to print course material for classes or laboratories.
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